                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
 JF Kennedy High School

William Wynn Principal
WHWYNN@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Main Office Phone:  (336) 703-4143
                                                          Student Services Office Phone: 336-703-4144



Student Service Staff

Daryle Maxwell, Director 	          9th - 12th Grade       	Email: dmaxwell@wsfcs.k12.nc.us	 
Melissa Jackson, Counselor 	9th – 12th Grade       	Email: MDJACKSON@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Andrea Morris, Secretary     				          Email: ammoris@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
Taylor Cain, Graduation Coach				          Email: tpcain@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 


The Greater Winston-Salem, Incorporated

Terri Cummings 					            Tina Long, Manager
VP Talent and Workforce			                        Workforce Programs Manager 
336-728-9205					            336-728-9204
Tcummings@winstonsalem.com  	             		tlong@winstonsalem.com


Senior Academy Program Advisors
Winston-Salem/Forsyth County 
						

Kenya Rocker					   	  	  Dr. Clinton Wilson		
Lead High School Counselor			    	 	  Chief Officer of Student Services	
336-748-4000 ext. 70929			     	  	  336-727-2755
Ktrocker@wsfcs.k12.nc.us			     	  	   cwilson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 		 


